Cartridge Tank
• For water filtration applications
• 3 different micron range sediment filters
• 2 sediment/carbon filters in development
• 5-year warranty
FEATURES:
• Glass filled composite
MATERIAL OF CONSTRUCTION:
• Pressure Range: 20-125 psi / 1.4-8.6 bar
• Temperature Range: 40-110oF / 4-43oC
OPERATING PARAMETERS:
Clack’s Hydro-Cure®Cartridge Tank
is injection molded using glass filled
composite material. Clack’s design
provides a continuous seamless
tank for higher strength and pressure
capabilities.
MADE IN THE USA
Shown with optional fittings.
Order No. V3006
Bypass
Order No. V3007-21
New Vertical 90˚ Union Adapter Kit
Order No. D1400-04
1191 In/Out Head 1.320
Hydro-Cure® is a federally registered trademark of Clack Corporation.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CARTRIDGE TANK, IN/OUT HEAD, FITTINGS AND ACCESSORIES
ORDER
NUMBER
DESCRIPTION
QUANTITY
PER CARTON
C3100C Cartridge Tank Assembly 1
D1400-04 1191 In/Out Head (1.320" Short Riser Pilot) 24
V3006 Bypass 24
V3007 1” PVC Male NPT Elbow Assembly 24 sets
V3007-01 ¾" x 1" PVC Solvent Elbow Assembly 24 sets
V3007-02LF 1" Brass Sweat Straight Assembly LF 24 sets
V3007-03LF ¾" Brass Sweat Straight Assembly LF 24 sets
V3007-04 1" Composite Plastic Male NPT Straight Assembly 24 sets
V3007-05 1.25" Composite Plastic Male NPT Straight Assembly 24 sets
V3007-06 1" Plastic Male BSPT Straight Assembly 24 sets
V3007-07 1.25" & 1.5" PVC Solvent Straight Assembly 24 sets
V3007-08 1.25" Plastic Male BSPT Straight Assembly 24 sets
V3007-09LF 1.25" & 1.5" Brass Sweat Straight Assembly LF 24 sets
V3007-12 ¾" SharkBite® QC Straight Assembly 24 sets
V3007-13 1" SharkBite® QC Straight Assembly 24 sets
V3007-14 ¾" Plastic Male BSPT Straight Assembly 24 sets
V3007-15 ¾" John Guest® QC Elbow Assembly 24 sets
V3007-16 1" PVC Male BSPT Elbow Assembly 24 sets
V3007-17 1" John Guest® QC Straight Assembly 20 sets
V3007-18 ¾" Plastic Male NPT Straight Assembly 24 sets
V3007-19 ¾" John Guest® QC Straight Assembly 24 sets
V3007-20 1" John Guest® QC Elbow Assembly 16 sets
V3007-21 Vertical 90˚ Union Adapter Kit 16 sets
8
2
1
3
4
5
6
7
#
ORDER
NUMBER
DESCRIPTION
1 C3001 CT Nut
2 C3002 CT Cap 2.5 NPSM
3 C3022 O-Ring 370
4 C3004 CT 1.320 Center Adapter
5 C3000 CT Housing Body
6 C3003 CT Tank Base
7 V3007-15 WS1 Fitting JG QC 90 Asy.
8 Cartridge Tank Filters Sold Separately
4462 DURAFORM LANE • WINDSOR, WISCONSIN 53598-9716 USA
phone (608) 846-3010  fax (608) 846-2586 sales /customer service fax (800) 755-3010 Form No. 3281 • 2/3/2025www.clackcorp.com